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The 32nd J…POWER S:a:om COmpetitions
Slalom Ladies

OFFICIAL RESULT

Jury Technical Data
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ReFeree

Chief of Race

CHOYong Jae
Yumoto Hiromi

Kazama Yoshinori

ＫＯＲ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

一
　

一
　

一

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

二

　

一

Course Name

Start Altitude

Finish A:titude

Verticai Drop

Homoiogation Number

Kamoshika A

1237m
1097m
140m

10459/01/12

Race lnfonnation lst Run Race lnformatiOn 2nd Run

Course Setter

Forerunners

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weather  Fine

Stanノ Finish Temp.

Number of Competitors 30

Haga Tetsuak:

Kasahara Ami

Sato Miku
Watanabe Misaki

51 (49)

10:00

Snow:  Hard
3.0/3.0°C

Course Setter

Forerunners  ―A―
―B―

―C―

Yokoyama Ryo
Sasaki Amami
Horikoshi Taiga

Watanabe Misaki

Number of Gates    51 (50)

Start Time      12:25

Weather:  Fine        snow:  Hard

Sta威ノFinish Temp.     4.0/3.59C

Number Of Competitors 29 F=620
Rank Bib

No. COde
CompetitO「――――――…………………………………………

Name
lst

Nation B/Y  ttime
2nd Tota
Time Time

Ent.
D磁)。int  Points

1 082  307358 NAGASAKI Mai

2 086  307142  KINEFuCHi Chika

3 083  306493  KANEKO Misato

4 093  306096  HOSHI Mizue

5 085  307248  EIZUKA Naho

6 087  307768  HAYASH:Ayuko

7 088  307576  KAWAI Arisa

8 089  307561  MAKINO Rena

9 091  307517 KIRIKUBO Miori

10 081  307338 MATSuMOTo chisa

l1 090  307486  KOIKE Yurino

12 094  307591  AZEGAMI Keina

13 084  307691 AKAZAWA Ayuna

14 095  275029  BELL F:orence

15 092  307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu

JPN 1995    47.88    47.91  1:35.79    000   0.00   '■%
JPN 1993    48.50    48.05  1:36.55    0.76    4.92   5■ ノδ

JPN 1988    48.88   47.70 1:36.58    0.79   5.11   ′■″

JPN 1985    47.43    49.24 1:36.67    0.88   5。 70   '7′

」PN 1994    48.60    48.30  1:36.90    1.11    7.18   ε
``′

」PN 1997    49.00   48.01  1:3701    1.22   790   a,″

JPN 1996    49.61    47.94  1:37.55    1.76   11.39   5'ノ θ

JPN 1996    49.40   48.18  1:37.58    1.79  11.59   Z″

」PN 1996    49.80    48.54  1:3834    2.55   16.50   6′ ″

」PN 1994    49.94   49.34  1:39.28    3.49  22.59   ″ω

」PN 1996    51.20    48.84  1:40.04    4.25  27.51   a,″

JPN 1996    50.59    49.49  1:40.08    4.29   27.77   δa″

」PN 1997    50.27    49.83  1:40.10    4.31   27.90   ∂a5θ

IRE 1996    50.42    49.96  1:40.38    4.59   29.71   ス
'`θ

」PN 1994    50.66   49.98  1:40.64   4.85  31.39   a,″
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The 32nd J―POWER S:alom COmpetitions

Slalom Ladies

Rank Bib

No. Code
Competito「――――――――――――――――――――――

Name                          Nation B/Y
l st

Time ｈ
詭

２ｎｄ陥
Ent

Dm Point Points

16 097   307714

17 099   307240

18 098   275024

19 105   307562

20 100   307477

21 101   307767

22 102   307421

23 103   307418

24 106   307357

25 110   307688

26 108   307687

27 109   307507

28 104   307560

lst DID NOT FINISH

107  307750

2nd DISQUA口 FIED

096   307484

KAN Rine

MrYAMOTO Rina

BELL Victoria

HAYASHE Chihiro

YAMADA Azusa

HOSHINO RIho

KAWASHIMA Haru

INUTSUKA Saki

WAMO丁O Namika

SATO Takako

KAMIMURA Rise

TAKI Rei

rTO Akane

1

SUGISAKI Aya

1

WAKAttSUKI Miyu

JPN 1997    50.99   49.81  1:40.80

」PN 1994    51.26   49.66  1:40.92

lRE 1994    51.28   49.78  1:41.06

」PN 1996    52.48   48.85  1:41.33

」PN 1996    50.91    50.83  1:41.74

」PN 1997    53.36    51.41  1:44.77

JPN 1995    53.96    52.64 1:46.60

」PN 1994    54 17    52.63  1:46.80

JPN 1994    56.15    52.01  1:48.16

JPN 1997    55 46    53.05  1:48.51

JPN 1997    55 94   53.02  1:48.96

JPN 1994    57.28    55.24  1:52.52

JPN 1996    51.83  1:07.34 1:59.17

」PN 1997

」PN1996 Cate 50 1.C.R.629-3

5.01   32.43   ∂a5ィ

5.13  33.20   
“

″

5.27   34.11   ∂aε′

5.54  35.86  ′′Zノθ

5.95  38.51   '45'

8.98  5812   %″

10.81   69.97  ′′
'%

11.01   71.26  ′ノ′β,

12.37   80.06  ′′7フ′

12.72  82.33  /θ
'`θ

13.17  85.24  ノ
`Z″

16.73  108.28  ノ″イθ

23.38  151.33  ■鶴‐
'7

Data Processing By THA&KS V7-25G3.2

躙

23/04/2014 0kutadami Page 2/2

omcial Timer SElK0

攀購 電闘M網彗



鴨 轟麟油還調 濯孵 識餞c滋 蜘町餌灘軸癬
丁he 32nd J一 POWER Slalom COmpetitiOns

Slalom Ladies

Penalty CalculatiOn
丁HE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH
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Code   COmpetitors
No.Nahe

∝

ｉｎｔ

ａ
　
０

Ｒ

Ｐ
田
肺

307358  NAGASAKI Mai
307142  KINEFUCHi Chika
306493  KANEKO Misato
306096  HOSHI Mizue
307248  11zuKA Naho
307768  HAYASHI Ayuko
307576  KAWAI Arisa
307561  ‖AKINO Rena
307517  KIRIKUBO Miori
307338  MATSU‖ OTO Chisa
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51.94

51.16

21.42

6.71

63.38

65.52

53.19

54.04

68 24

72.00

Best 5

51.94     0.00

51.16     4.92

21.42     5.11

6.71     5.70

53.19    11.39

Tota1    184.42    27.12

SU‖ ―A―   SU‖  ―C―

THE BES丁 5 Att START

Start   COde    COmpetitors― ―――――――――……………………………………………………………………

Rank No. No. Name

306096  HOSHI Mizue
306493  KANEKO Misato
307142  KINEFUCHI Chika
307358  NAGASAKI Mal
307576  KAWAI Arisa

３
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８

９

８

８

８

８

０

０

０

０

０

１

２

３

４

５

RS
Point   Rank

6.71    4
21.42        3

51.16    2
51.94        1

53.19        7

Tota:    184.42

su‖  ―B―

(  184.42 (A)+  184.42 (B)-   27.12(C))‐ ■ 10=      34.172

Calculated penalty
Category adder

Correction value
Minimum penalty

Applied penalty

Codex 6117

34.17
3.00
0.00
9.00

37.17

日S TD  CHOYong」 ae

signature

TD#1024
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The 32nd」 ―POWER Sla:om Competitions

女子 回転

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表
主審

競技委員長

チョヨンジエ

湯本 浩美

風間 義則
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ＰＮ

ＰＮ
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Ａ．

Ｂ
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Ｃ
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コース名

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No.

Kamoshika A

1237m
1097m
140m

10459/01/12

2本目

コースセッター

前走者

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴れ

スタート/フィニッシュ1五温

参加選手数 28

羽賀 徹昭
笠原 亜美
佐藤 美玖
渡辺 岬

51 (49)

10:00

雪質  ハード

30/3.0° C

コースセッター

前走者

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴れ

スタート/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 27

横山 良

佐々木 天海

堀越 大河
渡辺 岬

51  (50)

12:25

雪質  ハード

4.0/3.59C
F=620

順位 Bbコード 競技者
No.Oode 氏 名 地 域  所属

誕生 1本 目 2本 目
年  タイム  タイム

合計 時間差
タイム     ホ

゜
イント

1 082

2 086

3 083

4 093

5 085 03∞5034飯塚 奈歩   学連  國學院大学

6087 o3007551林 鮎子    新潟   八海高校

7088 o3∞田19川合 麻梨紗  秋田  角館高校

8 089

9 091

10 081

11  090

12 094

13 084

14 092

15097 o3∞ 9196姜 利奈

03∞ 83田 牧野 レナ   新潟   八海高校

03∞8477切久保 美織  長野   白馬高校

03∞4828松本 千沙   学連   専修大学

03∝ 0361赤澤 あゆな  長野   白馬高校

03∞4978高橋 知寿 学連   日本大学

京都  京都光華高校

1985    47.43    49.24

1994    48.60    48.30

1997    49.00    48.01

1996    49.61    47.94

1996    49.40    48.18

1996    49.80    48.54

1994    49.94    4934

1996    50.59    49.49

1997    50.27    49.83

1994    50.66    49.98

1997    50.99    49.81

1:35.79    0.00    0.00

1:36.55    0.76    4.92

1:36.58    0.79    5.11

1:36.67     0.88    5.70

1:36.90    1.11    7.18

1:37.01     1.22    7.90

1:37.55    1.76   1139

1:37.58     1,79   11.59

1:38.34    2.55   16.50

1:3928     3.49   22.59

1:40.04    4.25   27.51

1:4008    4.29   27.77

1:40.10    4.31   27.90

1:40.64    4.85   31.39

1:40.80    5.01   32.43

03005057長崎 舞 学連  専修大学 1995    47.88    47.91

03005042杵渕 千佳   学連   日本女子体育大学  1993  48.50  48.05
03∞5590金子 未里   秋田  秋田いす 自ゞ動車(株)1988  48.88  47.70
03005536星 瑞枝 新潟   湯之谷SC

03007974小池 百合乃  東京  慶応義塾女子高校  1996  51.20  48.84
03∞8492畔上 慧奈 長野  中野立志館高校
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F∬ J
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丁he 32nd」―POWER Slalom Compet:tions
女子 回転

ｉｂ

ｏ
．

Ｂ

Ｎ

位順 コ ー ド   競 お 麟 昔
― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

Code 氏 名    地 域  所属
誕生 1本 目 2本 目
年  タイム  タイム

合計 時間差
タイム     ホ

゜
ィント

16 099

17 105

18 100

19 101

20 102

21  103

22 106

23 110

24 108

25 109

26 104

学連

新潟

長野

新潟

山梨

学連

学連

新潟

新潟

東京

新潟

新潟

新潟

03004889宮本 里奈

03∞8380林 千尋

03∞8488山田 あづさ

03∝ 0344星野 里穂

03∞6433川崎 晴

03004656犬東 彩葵

03∞5065岩元 波香

03010333佐藤 貴子

03釧 0340上村 莉世

03004764滝 れい

03∞8371伊藤 茜

日本女子体育大学

八海高校

中野西高校

八海高校

北杜高校

日本女子体育大学

東京女子体育大学

六日町高校

六日町高校

クラフ
・
ネーウ

・ェ

北越高校

北越高校

八海高校

1994    5126

1996    52.48

1996    50.91

1997    53.36

1995    53.96

1994    54.17

1994    56.15

1997    55.46

1997    55,94

1994    57.28

1996    51.83

1997

1:40.92    513   33.20

1:41.33    5.54   35.86

1:41.74    5.95   38.51

1:44.77    8.98   58.12

1:46.60   10.81   69.97

1:46.80   11.01   71.26

1:48.16    12.37   80.06

1:48.51    12.72   82.33

1:48.96   13.17   85.24

1:52.52   16.73  108.28

1:59.17    23.38  151.33

49.66

48.85

5083

51.41

52.64

52.63

52.01

53.05

53.02

5524

1:07.34

lst DID NOtt FINISH l

107 o3∞8365杉崎 綾

2nd DISQUA日 日ED l

096 o3∞8373若 月 美優 1996 Gate 50 1.C.R.629-3

#1024
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丁he 32nd J― POWER Slalom Competitions

女子 回転

ペナルティポイン ト計算表
丁HE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH                               

…………………………………Rank Start   Code    Competitors― ――――…………‐

生年 県 名 所 属No.氏 名No.

２

６

３

３

５

７

８

９

１

１

８

８

８

９

８

８

８

８

９

８

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

03005057

03005042

03005590
03005536

03005034

03007551

03008119

03008381

03008477

03004828

長崎 舞
杵渕 千佳
金子 未里
星 瑞枝

飯塚 奈歩

林 鮎子
川合 麻梨紗

牧野 レナ
切久保 美織

松本 千沙

SAJ
Point

27.30

29.88

6.34

0.71

38.28

36.95

30.16

24.72

42.89

46.90

合計

SAJ
Point

O.71

6.34

24.72

27.30

29.88

88.95

SU‖ -8-

15.058

15.06

0.00
0.00
0.00

15.06

24.72    11.59

27.32

95

93

88

85

94

97

96

96

96

94

連
連

田
潟

連

潟

田
潟
野

連

学
学

秋
新

学

新
秋

新
長

学

専修大学
日本女子体育大学
秋田いす ゞ自動車 (株

湯之谷SC

國學院大学
八海高校
角館高校
八海高校
白馬高校

専修大学

Race
Best 5    Point

27.30     0.00

29.88     4.92

6.34     5.11

0.71   5.70

SU‖ ―A―   SU‖  ―C―

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   Code    Competitors― ―――――――――……………………………………………………………………

Rank No.   No.氏 名     生年 県 名 所 属

1  093  03005536 』己 ヨ需本支
2  083  03005590 」≧F砕 ジに』巳
3 089 03008381 牧野 レナ
4  082  03005057 fミ 山奇 多肇
5 086 03005042杵 渕 千佳

(   88.95 (A)+   88.95 (B)―

チョヨンジェ

湯之谷SC

秋田いす ゞ自動車 (株

八海高校
専修大学
日本女子体育大学

合計

27.32(C))÷ 10=

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値
ミニマムペナルティ

有効ペナルティ

潟

田
潟
連

連

新

秋
新
学

学

５

８

６

５

３

８

８

９

９

９

4

3

8

1

2

技術代表

サイン

丁D#1024 Codex 5272
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